Rank Competitor(s)

Sydney Kelly
Alanna Walters
3 Holly Burke

Club

Nechako FSC
Williams Lake SC
Prince George FSC

Leree Hadley

Date:

16-Feb-2013

2013 Cariboo North Central Regional Championships

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

11:39:35AM

Kitimat, BC
Feb 15, 2013 to Feb 17, 2013

STAR4 Girls (U13)

Category Result Summary

16.27
11.52
10.33

16.27
11.52
10.33

Janice Hunter




